Married, which marriage is governed by the laws of ZIMBABWE
2.  JULIANA ELIZABETH NEL Identity Number 420412 0117 08 4 

Married, which marriage is governed by the laws of ZIMBABWE
in respect of ERF 235 DERBY TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION 
DIVISION J.Q., NORTH-WEST PROVINCE MEASURING 892 
(EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO) SQUARE METRES And
ERF 236 DERBY TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., 
NORTH-WEST PROVINCE MEASURING 892 (EIGHT HUNDRED 
AND NINETY TWO) SQUARE METRES And ERF 237 DERBY 
TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., NORTH-WEST 
PROVINCE MEASURING 892 (EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY 
TWO) SQUARE METRES And ERF 238 DERBY TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., NORTH-WEST PROVINCE 
MEASURING 892 (EIGHT HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO) 
SQUARE METRES which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds: North Gauteng at Pretoria within two weeks from the date

[...]

0047 00 2 Married in community of property to each other in 
favour of SHEHNAAZ VARIAWA Identity Number 720122 0062 
08 4 Married according to Muslim Rites in respect of ERF 1380 
SAFARITUINE EXTENSION 9 TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION 
DIVISION J.Q., NORTH-WEST PROVINCE MEASURING 1117 
(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN) SQUARE 
METRES HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER T33684/1996 which 
has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of such copy 
are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the Registrar 
of Deeds: North Gauteng at Pretoria within two weeks from the date